
h

I

t

I

I

I

I

I

t

i
I

t

I

I

I

I

I

I

i
i

i
i
I

I

i

i.
i

'

i

!r, l'':YTirEffi[I|IIIpril!fl i:r'r""' '''r!il;!liirr!:llilirlii:iiiiliilill&lll!trilllFlliilllqilllljlllll!!|qll[-{ry!flllll]lllllltr$5rllGllirHfll*u

ryffipsr,
Regd, Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-'|47001

tel Number: U40109P82010$cC033813 Website: www.
(Office of Addl. SE/Civil Mtc. Cell-|, Shed H-4, $hakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala)

Email: xen-civil-mtc1-pta@pspc[,in Contact No.: 96461 191 l5

Corrigendum \o.. I

TENDER ENQUTRY N0. 06/CMC-U2023 -2,&

Name of work: White washing, paintirig etc. rn 1't)\\rll Colorry No.2, PSPCL, Patiala.

The Date of receipt and opening ol l'cncisr liiiquiry No. 06/CMC-ll2O23-24 was
scheduled on 2l .08,2023 for Co-op L&C societies ancl 28.08.2023 for contractors at.3.30 PM
and 3.30 PM respectively is hereby extended as per helow:

Last date of issue of tender to Societies
Receipt of tenders for Societies
Date & time of opening of tender lbr Sooieties
Last date of issue of tender to Clorrlractors
Receipt of tenders fbr Corrtractors
Date & time of opening of tender loi'('onirirc,;ors

All other terms and conditions shall rurnrrin $ame ,

18.09.2023 upto 5.00 PM.
21.09.2023 upto 3.00 PM.
21.09.2023 at 3.30 PM.
25.09.2023 upto 5.00 PM.
27 ,09.2023 upto 3.00 PM.
27.09.2023 at 3.30 PM.

Addr. ssffifil5.u-r,
PSPCL, Patiala

Endst.No. /TE No. 06/ CMC -Il:20?3 -2 4 Dated:

Copy ol'the above is forwarded to the f'ollor,r,ing f"or inftlrmation and further necessary
action.

I SE /Estates, PSPCL, Patiala,

2 AEE. Civil Mtc. Sub Division 2/ I . l)Sl)( I . l)*ria1a.

3 Notice Board.

€t-
Addl. SE/Civil Mtc.Cell-I,

PSPCL, Patiala


